The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - FOODIE 2025-12-01 to 2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE -$93.70
2025-12-01 Returning canceled grant to Mohit Tiwari txn rYHgmoA $0.56 -$93.14
2025-12-02 ascpixi -> Foodie: 0.42wg for foodie-marquee.vercel.app txn_evHPINn $21.00 -$72.14
2025-12-02 ascpixi -> Foodie: 0.89wg for spudb.itch.io/sfg txn brHvIK] $44.50 -$27.64
2025-12-02 ascpixi -> Foodie: 1.1wg for fiber-finder.up.railway.app txn 2zHX75A $50.50 $22.86
2025-12-02 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - ascpixi txn kWHrqol $35.50 $58.36
2025-12-02 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn 8rHVI9mx $728.77 $787.13
2025-12-09 lunch txn EyHPpPq -$9.33 $777.80
2025-12-09 some of my fav food items txn yXHVRV5 -$10.14 $767.66
2025-12-09 Bought some groceries and snacks txn 5SWHRMRG6 -$9.81 $757.85
2025-12-09 Lunch part 2 w ffriends txn KWHPXPn -$15.90 $741.95
2025-12-09 Wise transfer fee txn YRHK2K6 -$2.46 $739.49
2025-12-10 Grant to Kevin txn_oyHKqV2 -$45.50 $693.99
2025-12-10 Grant to Ahmed txn yXHVRBE -$28.50 $665.49
2025-12-10 Grant to Mohammed Zaid txn mAHOkpV -$26.00 $639.49
2025-12-10 Grant to Ali txn 4dH5AMo -$22.00 $617.49
2025-12-10 Grant to Nadooor txn 0eHqwQW -$34.50 $582.99
2025-12-10 Grant to Noor txn zVHyW2B -$16.50 $566.49
2025-12-10 Grant to Anas Hessen txn 1ZHQyPw -$26.50 $539.99
2025-12-10 Grant to nour eldein txn d7HaBrQ -$31.00 $508.99
2025-12-10 Grant to Manan Goel txn 8rHrp4g -$21.00 $487.99
2025-12-10 Grant to Mohamed txn K9HZB4P -$40.00 $447.99
2025-12-10 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn brHvIxM $572.90 $1,020.89
2025-12-17 Topup of grant to Clair txn 2zHvwnY -$4.83 $1,016.06
2025-12-20 Foodie -> ascpixi: leftover funds txn 1ZHQNOy -$1,000.00 $16.06
2025-12-20 Returning canceled grant to Salem txn 1ZHAqKz $0.16 $16.22
2025-12-20 Returning canceled grant to Mohammed Zaid txn 2zHX7P6 $0.26 $16.48
2025-12-24 Returning canceled grant to Ali Yahia txn EyH2knw $0.13 $16.61
2025-12-29 Returning canceled grant to Sak G txn 78H495d $0.63 $17.24
2025-12-31 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - ascpixi txn_evHPI7E $100.00 $117.24
2025-12-31 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn brHvIWI $87.55 $204.79

WITHDRAWN: $1,343.97. DEPOSITED: $1,642.46. $204.79

YSWS - Foodie is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Foodie's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



